2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
HST1.1485Y Heat Shrink Tubing
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number HST1.1485Y
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The HST1.1-48-5Y Thick Wall Heat Shrink Features An Adhesive
Lined Inner Wall That Seals and Provides Excellent Protection
Against Moisture. Applications Include Insulating and Protecting
Wires/Cables In Outdoor, Wet Locations. Thick Wall For Direct
Burial. Voltage Rating: Ul 486D Listed For 600 V 90°C Continuous
Use. Shrink Ratio: 3:1. Temperature Range: -67°F to 230°F (-55°C
to 110°C). Cross-Linked Polyolefin. 1.1" (27.9 MM) Dia. 48"
(1219.2 MM) Length. Color Black. 5 Per Package.
Weight per unit 2.8 (lbs/each)
Product Category Insulating Materials
Features
flammability                  VW-1
media                         Yes
outside diameter              1.1
Shrink Ratio                  3:1
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         Black
Dimensions and Weight
Thickness                     0.12
Descriptions
Description                   HEAT SHRINK TUBING
extra long description        PAN HST1.1-48-5Y Wet-Shrink™ HST1.1
Long Description              The HST1.1-48-5Y Thick Wall Heat Shrink features an adhesive
lined inner wall that seals and provides excellent protection
against moisture. Applications include insulating and protecting
wires/cables in outdoor, wet locations. Thick wall for direct
burial. Voltage rating: UL 486D Listed for 600 V 90°C continuous
use. Shrink ratio: 3:1. Temperature range: -67°F to 230°F (-55°C
to 110°C). Cross-linked Polyolefin. 1.1" (27.9 mm) dia. 48"
(1219.2 mm) length. Color Black. 5 per package.
Product Type                  Wet-Shrink™ HST1.1-48-5Y Heatshrink, BLK, Adh. Lined Po, 4'
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         PANDUIT
GTIN 00074983107315
Manufacturers Part Number     HST1.1-48-5Y
UPC 074983107315
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          HEAT/COLD SHRINK
Packaging
Carton 5
Weight Per each 2.75
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   For Wet Locations;Insulating and protecting wires and
cables;Suitable for direct burial
standard                      CSA: 244528;Mil Spec: AS23053;UL Listed: E173379;UL/UR:
E342365;UL224 VW-1